CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2021 - Zactvo - Celkové, 10.09.2021
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Jméno

Plic Ondfej (2009)
Schneiderka Samuel (2008)
Kubias Mat&j (2008)
Kaindl Jelle (2008)

Kovar Jan (2008)

Kratky Marek (2008)
Chytilova Katefina (2008)
Lemberka Jan (2008)
Kmoch $t&pén (2009)
Svato$ Adam (2008)
Soula Vaclav (2009)
S¢udla Ondrej (2008)
JaroSova Eliska (2008)
Fixova Anna (2008)
Markova Nela (2009)
K¥iZova Kristyna (2009)
Michalek Antonin (2009)
Hubaéek Ondfej (2009)
Karbanova Marie (2008)
Reznicek Josef (2008)
Vecefa Matyas (2009)
Jungmannova Katefina (2008)
Bednarova Nela (2008)
Hellier Bruce William (2008)
Kalda Martin (2009)
Petrackova Anna (2008)
Bajer Vojtéch (2008)
Goncaruk llja (2009)
Machaéek Hugo (2009)
Hefman Jakub (2009)
Koptik Jiff (2008)

Ol3ar Robert (2009)
Vasa Theodor (2009)
Jencikova Anna (2008)
Zaviel Jifi (2009)
Bakocova Ema (2009)
Valda Antonin (2009)
Coufalovd Tereza (2008)
Ihn Tobias (2008)
Sedlackova Stella (2009)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

2BWINNER TEAM

SK Kopfivnice
Triatlon Plzefi
JOLSPORT

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
ArtSport Team
Triatlon Plzefi
Triathlon Team Tabor
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Loko Trutnov

Triathlon Team Tabor

ArtSport Team

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Triatlon Plzefi

Loko Trutnov

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Nova Paka

Loko Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Tri club Ceskd Lipa

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Loko Trutnov

TITAN TRILIFE

TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Elite Sport Boskovice
Trisk CB

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triathlon Team Tabor
Elite Sport Boskovice
Spartak Trutnov

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
4SPORTS TEAM

Tri club Ceskd Lipa

Cas

00:26:38,00
00:26:44,00
00:26:46,00
00:27:06,00
00:27:35,00
00:27:51,00
00:28:18,00
00:28:22,00
00:28:24,00
00:28:30,00
00:28:41,00
00:28:44,00
00:28:47,00
00:29:03,00
00:29:13,00
00:29:19,00
00:29:21,00
00:29:42,00
00:29:43,00
00:29:44,00
00:29:53,00
00:30:17,00
00:30:20,00
00:30:21,00
00:30:28,00
00:30:51,00
00:30:57,00
00:31:13,00
00:31:14,00
00:31:15,00
00:31:26,00
00:31:36,00
00:31:37,00
00:31:45,00
00:31:47,00
00:32:00,00
00:32:12,00
00:32:26,00
00:32:34,00
00:32:45,00

Plavéni
00:04:05,00()
00:04:07,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:04:37,00()
00:04:43,00()
00:04:31,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:04:39,00()
00:05:13,00()
00:05:01,00()
00:05:02,00()
00:04:14,00()
00:04:43,00()
00:05:11,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:05:00,00()
00:05:27,00()
00:05:00,00()
00:04:42,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:05:17,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:05:09,00()
00:05:36,00()
00:05:07,00()
00:06:00,00()
00:05:27,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:05:35,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:04:55,00()
00:05:35,00()
00:05:23,00()
00:06:09,00()
00:05:17,00()
00:05:54,00()
00:05:26,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:05:16,00()

1. depo
00:00:25,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:43,00()

Kolo
00:12:33,00()
00:12:25,00()
00:12:41,00()
00:12:36,00()
00:12:57,00()
00:13:22,00()
00:13:29,00()
00:13:20,00()
00:13:24,00()
00:13:26,00()
00:13:38,00()
00:13:05,00()
00:13:19,00()
00:13:20,00()
00:13:22,00()
00:13:35,00()
00:13:42,00()
00:13:42,00()
00:13:41,00()
00:13:25,00()
00:13:24,00()
00:13:22,00()
00:14:00,00()
00:13:23,00()
00:13:56,00()
00:13:41,00()
00:13:30,00()
00:14:12,00()
00:14:18,00()
00:14:37,00()
00:13:18,00()
00:13:55,00()
00:14:17,00()
00:14:06,00()
00:13:39,00()
00:14:10,00()
00:14:11,00()
00:14:10,00()
00:14:30,00()
00:14:11,00()

2. depo
00:00:25,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:25,00()

B&h
00:09:11,00()
00:09:16,00()
00:08:45,00()
00:09:00,00()
00:08:57,00()
00:09:10,00()
00:09:34,00()
00:09:29,00()
00:08:43,00()
00:09:13,00()
00:09:06,00()
00:10:05,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:39,00()
00:09:42,00()
00:09:52,00()
00:09:08,00()
00:10:06,00()
00:10:23,00()
00:10:19,00()
00:10:20,00()
00:10:00,00()
00:10:15,00()
00:10:12,00()
00:10:30,00()
00:10:23,00()
00:10:46,00()
00:10:29,00()
00:10:03,00()
00:10:01,00()
00:12:28,00()
00:11:33,00()
00:10:22,00()
00:11:13,00()
00:11:06,00()
00:11:19,00()
00:10:58,00()
00:11:47,00()
00:11:43,00()
00:12:10,00()



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Auf Jan (2009)
Koudelkova Lucie (2008)
Korellus Lukas (2009)
Tourkov4 Julie (2008)
Petraéek Milan (2009)
Kuchafova Adéla (2008)
Mezlikové Zuzana (2009)
Simakova Adéla (2008)
Popelkova Aneta (2009)
Ry$ava Anna (2008)
Koti§ Martin (2009)
Andél David (2008)
Dlouhy Vitek (2008)

Koptikova Kristyna (2009)
Potuinikovd Magdaléna (2008)

Jiruska Matyas (2009)
Hortidkova Aneta (2008)
Novakova Viktorie (2009)
Volf $tépén (2008)

Bako¢& Hynek (2009)
Sneidrova Tereza (2008)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 22:37

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Elite Sport Boskovice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
Loko Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triathlon Team Tabor
4SPORTS TEAM

Elite Sport Boskovice
TJ) Sokol Senohraby
Tri club Cesks Lipa
Triatlon Plzefi

Trisk €B

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
Tri club Cesks Lipa

Tri club Cesks Lipa
VOKOLOPOLE

Spartak Trutnov

00:32:47,00
00:32:49,00
00:32:51,00
00:32:58,00
00:32:58,00
00:33:07,00
00:33:33,00
00:33:36,00
00:34:06,00
00:34:41,00
00:34:54,00
00:35:20,00
00:35:23,00
00:35:35,00
00:35:53,00
00:35:58,00
00:36:30,00
00:38:57,00

00:05:32,00()
00:06:04,00()
00:06:09,00()
00:05:31,00()
00:06:46,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:06:08,00()
00:05:23,00()
00:06:13,00()
00:05:42,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:07:09,00()
00:08:03,00()
00:06:01,00()
00:05:27,00()
00:06:26,00()
00:05:40,00()
00:06:26,00()
00:04:10,00()
00:05:31,00()
00:05:36,00()

00:00:53,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:30,00()

00:14:30,00()
00:14:27,00()
00:13:58,00()
00:14:10,00()
00:14:06,00()
00:15:12,00()
00:15:01,00()
00:15:48,00()
00:15:25,00()
00:15:19,00()
00:15:59,00()
00:14:45,00()
00:14:07,00()
00:15:30,00()
00:15:21,00()
00:14:49,00()
00:15:39,00()
00:16:24,00()
00:04:24,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:15:51,00()

00:00:23,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:17,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:07,00()
00:00:07,00()
00:00:40,00()

00:11:29,00()
00:11:19,00()
00:11:38,00()
00:12:17,00()
00:10:59,00()
00:11:08,00()
00:11:24,00()
00:11:22,00()
00:11:19,00()
00:12:31,00()
00:10:58,00()
00:12:07,00()
00:11:26,00()
00:12:24,00()
00:13:25,00()
00:13:33,00()
00:13:56,00()
00:14:39,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:06:31,00()



